WNY WOMEN'S FOUNDATION

Strong Women. Stronger Community



You're Invited!

If you have ever attended our <u>What She's Made Of event</u>, you know how fun, inspiring, and powerful it is.

At the start of 2020, we were excited to announce our best *What She's Made Of* yet.

But, this year has been very different than we imagined—throughout 2020, we've seen how a pandemic of this scale uniquely impacts women and how vital women's voices and female leadership are during times of crisis.

Despite this, and even though women have higher voter registration and turnout rates than men, only 27% of elected offices are held by women. As this August marks the 100th anniversary of women getting the right to vote, it's past time for this to change!

So let's take the first step together: join us for a virtual *What She's Made Of* event focused on the critical importance of women's civic engagement.

This inspiring online event will include special guests, music, and a dynamic keynote panel featuring women in our community who have run for elected office. Get inspired to take action and raise up the voices of women!

What: What She's Made Of When: Monday, August 17, 4:30 p.m. Where: Wherever you are! Featuring surprise guests, music, and stories!

Your annual attendance fuels the work of the WNY Women's Foundation:

our research, our advocacy, our grantmaking, and our support for the women of our community in good times, and during crisis.

Help us raise the critical funding to continue lifting up women's voices in our community—learn more and get your tickets to join us today.

Get Your Tickets Today!



This year's event will also include a new feature called **Spotlight on What Women of WNY Are Made Of**, your opportunity to honor the unsung heroes in our community. With each donation, you can share stories, photos, and videos of the women important to you—and we'll feature them online and during the event itself.

Spotlight an incredible woman in your life!

The mission of the WNY Women's Foundation is to create a culture of possibility so each woman and girl can live, grow, and lead to her fullest potential.

GIVE. EMPOWER. REPEAT.

In The News

Make A Donation

WNY Women's Foundation | 716.887.2621 | WNYWomensFoundation.org

Connect with us

